
CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Porterville 00:10:01 60

2 Stockdale 00:10:23 123

3 Merced 00:10:23 131

4 Reedley 00:10:28 136

5 Hoover 00:10:46 187

6 Riverbank 00:10:41 190

7 Fresno Christian 00:10:42 195

8 Roosevelt 00:11:00 236

9 Wasco 00:11:02 242

10 Corcoran 00:11:09 271

11 Dinuba 00:11:10 291

12 Strathmore 00:11:07 303

13 Farmersville 00:11:51 317

14 Independence 00:11:26 353

15 Washington Union 00:11:33 377

16 Los Banos 00:11:36 387

17 Kerman 00:11:47 424

18 Granite Hills 00:12:16 441

19 South Bakersfield 00:12:02 445

20 Liberty (Madera Ranchos) 00:11:56 446

21 Golden West 00:12:14 509

22 MCLANE 00:12:46 558

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hanford West 00:11:13 4

Riverdale 00:13:12 4

Sierra Pacific 00:12:44 4

Exeter 00:11:50 3

Woodlake 00:13:12 3

Selma 00:12:56 3

Coalinga 00:13:31 3

Bullard 00:09:46 2

Garces Memorial 00:11:53 2

Orosi 00:12:16 2

Sunnyside 00:13:07 2

Buhach Colony 00:11:32 1
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CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Porterville 00:10:01 8 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 116 Isaac Saravia 00:09:44.17 4

2 6 109 Miguel Aldaco 00:09:45.37 5

3 11 111 Rodolfo Gomez 00:09:52.43 9

4 20 112 Jesus Jimenez 00:10:13.77 17

5 28 113 Heriberto Martinez 00:10:32.37 25

6 36 114 Aaron Rankin 00:10:41.21 (32)

7 62 110 Jason Chavez 00:11:12.31 (55)

2 Stockdale 00:10:23 7 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 162 Marcus Parada 00:09:35.06 2

2 19 160 John Paul Pacheco 00:10:12.20 16

3 25 155 Mason Bucher 00:10:21.29 22

4 30 156 Oliver Erickson 00:10:33.99 27

5 63 161 Antonio Parada 00:11:12.86 56

6 70 159 Benjamin Lehndorfer 00:11:20.31 (61)

7 89 158 Luke Hanson 00:11:33.04 (76)

3 Merced 00:10:23 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 102 Camden Gudgel 00:09:47.03 6

2 9 98 Isaac Barragan 00:09:49.00 8

3 22 101 Aidan Deniz 00:10:16.24 19

4 46 103 Victor Lopez-Inguanzo 00:10:51.18 41

5 65 104 James Tetangco 00:11:15.57 57

6 73 99 Jared Barrera Arroyo 00:11:24.01 (64)

7 83 100 Liam Bracey 00:11:29.89 (72)

4 Reedley 00:10:28 5 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 120 Luke Mitchell 00:10:03.45 14

2 18 119 Gil Luevano 00:10:07.68 15

3 26 122 Justin Villa 00:10:21.94 23

4 41 121 Moses Quevedo 00:10:46.84 36

5 54 117 Joshua Alcaraz 00:11:04.83 48

5 Hoover 00:10:46 7 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 67 Nabor Villa Leyva 00:10:20.16 21

2 29 61 Ezequiel Diaz 00:10:32.61 26

3 32 66 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas 00:10:35.78 29

4 59 63 Max Fernandez 00:11:09.38 53

5 66 64 Jacob Gutierrez 00:11:16.79 58

6 116 62 Luis Duron 00:12:06.52 (100)

7 133 65 Quintin Kesler Dunkin 00:12:29.39 (117)

6 Riverbank 00:10:41 6 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 124 Armando Garcia 00:09:47.61 7

2 15 127 Gustavo Ortiz 00:09:58.66 12

3 39 126 Alejandro Ochoa Silva 00:10:45.55 34

4 78 125 Erik Guzman 00:11:27.23 68
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CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

5 79 128 Joaquin Perez 00:11:28.20 69

6 140 123 Manuel Felix 00:12:39.97 (122)

7 Fresno Christian 00:10:42 6 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 33 Blake Bay 00:09:23.62 1

2 27 34 Elliot Chapman 00:10:29.34 24

3 31 35 Kaleb Johanson 00:10:34.10 28

4 55 37 Gatlin Snell 00:11:05.59 49

5 109 39 Max Watson 00:12:01.78 93

6 147 36 James Nelson 00:12:53.00 (126)

8 Roosevelt 00:11:00 6 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 134 Galdino Estevez 00:10:16.12 18

2 37 139 Leonel Vargas Callejas 00:10:42.39 33

3 44 138 Diego Tapia Lona 00:10:50.84 39

4 45 137 Pablo Pileno Rojas 00:10:51.13 40

5 122 136 Gabriel Martinez 00:12:21.80 106

6 144 135 Elim Garcia 00:12:49.20 (125)

9 Wasco 00:11:02 7 242

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 180 Artemio Sanchez 00:10:19.22 20

2 34 176 Ian Garcia 00:10:39.70 31

3 43 175 Emmanuel Bustamante 00:10:49.95 38

4 68 179 Adrian Sanchez 00:11:19.31 59

5 110 177 Luke Litchfield 00:12:03.43 94

6 135 178 Ethan Perez 00:12:31.15 (119)

7 138 174 Javier Ballesteros 00:12:37.47 (121)

10 Corcoran 00:11:09 7 271

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 10 Elijah Guzman 00:10:46.63 35

2 51 12 Angel Mejia 00:10:59.55 45

3 60 15 Darshaan Singh 00:11:10.52 54

4 69 14 Nico Saldana 00:11:19.85 60

5 90 13 Cesar Rojas 00:11:33.36 77

6 93 16 Daniel Wences 00:11:36.01 (80)

7 112 9 Omar Gamboa 00:12:05.48 (96)

11 Dinuba 00:11:10 5 291

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 19 Jordan Harp 00:09:57.52 11

2 42 18 Marcus Carrillo 00:10:49.49 37

3 85 21 Luis Vasquez 00:11:31.13 74

4 92 17 Santiago Aguilar 00:11:35.61 79

5 106 20 Jonathan Rivera 00:11:56.46 90

12 Strathmore 00:11:07 7 303

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 164 Omero Galindo 00:09:38.07 3

2 16 169 Jerardo Perez 00:10:02.69 13

3 97 167 Landen Krueger 00:11:37.94 84

4 117 163 David Froula 00:12:09.26 101

5 118 165 Isaac Guillen 00:12:09.44 102

6 137 168 Ramiro Mejia-Alvarez 00:12:35.90 (120)

7 156 166 Sebastain Ibarra 00:13:20.80 (130)
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CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

13 Farmersville 00:11:51 5 317

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 30 Nathan Mentado 00:09:56.53 10

2 56 27 Price Golden 00:11:05.81 50

3 58 31 Robert Urquilla 00:11:08.00 52

4 76 32 Ethan Zamora 00:11:24.37 66

5 173 28 Angel Hernandez 00:15:42.08 139

14 Independence 00:11:26 7 353

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 70 Ayden Galvan 00:10:35.97 30

2 72 74 Ricardo Mendez 00:11:23.90 63

3 95 72 Josue Macias 00:11:37.13 82

4 99 75 Brian Razo 00:11:39.87 86

5 108 69 John Galindo Trevino 00:11:57.15 92

6 128 68 Moises Galindo Salazar 00:12:25.09 (112)

7 129 73 Israel Medina-Soto 00:12:25.41 (113)

15 Washington Union 00:11:33 7 377

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 186 Giovani Santos-U 00:10:53.70 43

2 71 187 Alexis Zurita 00:11:21.37 62

3 98 182 Joseph Chavez 00:11:38.27 85

4 103 181 Issak Calles 00:11:50.31 89

5 114 185 Ethan Rivera-Whitelow 00:12:06.10 98

6 120 184 Oscar Ramos 00:12:14.38 (104)

7 130 183 Gael Gomez 00:12:25.77 (114)

16 Los Banos 00:11:36 7 387

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 95 Luis Salvatier 00:10:53.62 42

2 86 90 Jose Chavez 00:11:31.83 75

3 91 96 Ayden Sandoval 00:11:33.52 78

4 100 97 Xander Solis 00:11:40.54 87

5 121 94 Fidel Rodriguez 00:12:20.55 105

6 159 91 Bradley English 00:13:34.83 (132)

7 167 93 Zander Gonzalez 00:14:32.04 (135)

17 Kerman 00:11:47 7 424

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 77 82 Sebastian Zamora 00:11:26.97 67

2 81 80 Manuel Ramirez 00:11:28.99 71

3 84 78 Maddox Melgoza 00:11:30.06 73

4 111 77 Alejandro Delgado 00:12:03.75 95

5 134 76 John Borges 00:12:29.55 118

6 143 81 Jailen Torres 00:12:47.93 (124)

7 168 79 Eliseo Quinteros 00:14:32.45 (136)

18 Granite Hills 00:12:16 6 441

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 51 Miguel Gamboa 00:11:02.85 46

2 53 50 Jose Fuentes 00:11:04.83 47

3 107 52 Gustavo Jeronimo 00:11:56.52 91

4 142 55 Rodolfo Ojeda 00:12:47.88 123

5 166 56 Jose Valdez 00:14:28.36 134

6 171 53 Alejandro Madrigal 00:15:09.87 (138)
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CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

19 South Bakersfield 00:12:02 5 445

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 153 Samuel Rivera Mora 00:10:58.96 44

2 80 154 Darnell Wright 00:11:28.53 70

3 113 151 Alexander Diaz Salazar 00:12:05.83 97

4 123 150 Daysean Cooper 00:12:22.98 107

5 151 149 Zane Daniel Burgos 00:13:14.10 127

20 Liberty (Madera Ranchos) 00:11:56 6 446

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 83 Ian Batista 00:11:06.66 51

2 75 85 Julio Espinoza 00:11:24.10 65

3 125 86 Micah Lee 00:12:23.31 109

4 126 88 Logan Ramirez 00:12:24.08 110

5 127 84 Landon DaSilva 00:12:24.65 111

6 132 89 Andrew Simpson 00:12:28.84 (116)

21 Golden West 00:12:14 7 509

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 94 48 Daniel Sorenson 00:11:36.30 81

2 101 49 Jacob Westra 00:11:42.55 88

3 119 44 Boston Doody 00:12:09.75 103

4 124 45 Zachary Huerta 00:12:23.27 108

5 154 43 Joaquin Carranza 00:13:18.40 129

6 157 46 Nasiir McGaugh 00:13:24.60 (131)

7 170 47 Donovan Nava 00:15:03.98 (137)

22 MCLANE 00:12:46 5 558

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 96 790 David Espinoza 00:11:37.48 83

2 115 793 Antwone Smith 00:12:06.30 99

3 131 791 Jaime Madrigal 00:12:26.61 115

4 153 794 Elias Vital 00:13:17.17 128

5 165 789 Johnny Castaneda 00:14:24.46 133
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CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 33 Blake Bay JR 00:09:23.62 Fresno Christian

2 2 162 Marcus Parada SR 00:09:35.06 Stockdale

3 3 164 Omero Galindo SO 00:09:38.07 Strathmore

4 0 4 Lucas Fuentes JR 00:09:42.61 Bullard

5 4 116 Isaac Saravia JR 00:09:44.17 Porterville

6 5 109 Miguel Aldaco JR 00:09:45.37 Porterville

7 6 102 Camden Gudgel SR 00:09:47.03 Merced

8 7 124 Armando Garcia JR 00:09:47.61 Riverbank

9 8 98 Isaac Barragan JR 00:09:49.00 Merced

10 0 5 Jacob Habel-Gill JR 00:09:50.97 Bullard

11 9 111 Rodolfo Gomez SR 00:09:52.43 Porterville

12 0 57 Cuauhtemoc Gomez JR 00:09:55.25 Hanford West

13 10 30 Nathan Mentado SO 00:09:56.53 Farmersville

14 11 19 Jordan Harp SR 00:09:57.52 Dinuba

15 12 127 Gustavo Ortiz SR 00:09:58.66 Riverbank

16 13 169 Jerardo Perez SR 00:10:02.69 Strathmore

17 14 120 Luke Mitchell SR 00:10:03.45 Reedley

18 15 119 Gil Luevano JR 00:10:07.68 Reedley

19 16 160 John Paul Pacheco JR 00:10:12.20 Stockdale

20 17 112 Jesus Jimenez JR 00:10:13.77 Porterville

21 18 134 Galdino Estevez JR 00:10:16.12 Roosevelt

22 19 101 Aidan Deniz SO 00:10:16.24 Merced

23 20 180 Artemio Sanchez JR 00:10:19.22 Wasco

24 21 67 Nabor Villa Leyva JR 00:10:20.16 Hoover

25 22 155 Mason Bucher JR 00:10:21.29 Stockdale

26 23 122 Justin Villa SR 00:10:21.94 Reedley

27 24 34 Elliot Chapman JR 00:10:29.34 Fresno Christian

28 25 113 Heriberto Martinez SR 00:10:32.37 Porterville

29 26 61 Ezequiel Diaz SO 00:10:32.61 Hoover

30 27 156 Oliver Erickson SR 00:10:33.99 Stockdale

31 28 35 Kaleb Johanson FR 00:10:34.10 Fresno Christian

32 29 66 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas SR 00:10:35.78 Hoover

33 30 70 Ayden Galvan SR 00:10:35.97 Independence

34 31 176 Ian Garcia SR 00:10:39.70 Wasco

35 0 42 Anthony Luque SO 00:10:40.53 Garces Memorial

36 (32) 114 Aaron Rankin JR 00:10:41.21 Porterville

37 33 139 Leonel Vargas Callejas SR 00:10:42.39 Roosevelt

38 0 59 Avian Salazar JR 00:10:42.85 Hanford West

39 34 126 Alejandro Ochoa Silva SR 00:10:45.55 Riverbank

40 35 10 Elijah Guzman SR 00:10:46.63 Corcoran

41 36 121 Moses Quevedo SR 00:10:46.84 Reedley

42 37 18 Marcus Carrillo SR 00:10:49.49 Dinuba

43 38 175 Emmanuel Bustamante SO 00:10:49.95 Wasco

44 39 138 Diego Tapia Lona JR 00:10:50.84 Roosevelt

45 40 137 Pablo Pileno Rojas JR 00:10:51.13 Roosevelt

46 41 103 Victor Lopez-Inguanzo SR 00:10:51.18 Merced

47 42 95 Luis Salvatier JR 00:10:53.62 Los Banos

48 43 186 Giovani Santos-U SR 00:10:53.70 Washington Union

49 0 131 Enrique Martinez JR 00:10:55.38 Riverdale

50 44 153 Samuel Rivera Mora JR 00:10:58.96 South Bakersfield

51 45 12 Angel Mejia SO 00:10:59.55 Corcoran
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52 46 51 Miguel Gamboa JR 00:11:02.85 Granite Hills

53 47 50 Jose Fuentes JR 00:11:04.83 Granite Hills

54 48 117 Joshua Alcaraz SR 00:11:04.83 Reedley

55 49 37 Gatlin Snell JR 00:11:05.59 Fresno Christian

56 50 27 Price Golden JR 00:11:05.81 Farmersville

57 51 83 Ian Batista JR 00:11:06.66 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

58 52 31 Robert Urquilla JR 00:11:08.00 Farmersville

59 53 63 Max Fernandez SR 00:11:09.38 Hoover

60 54 15 Darshaan Singh JR 00:11:10.52 Corcoran

61 0 24 Samuel Mendoza JR 00:11:11.76 Exeter

62 (55) 110 Jason Chavez SO 00:11:12.31 Porterville

63 56 161 Antonio Parada FR 00:11:12.86 Stockdale

64 0 106 Samuel Lua Loera SR 00:11:14.55 Orosi

65 57 104 James Tetangco SR 00:11:15.57 Merced

66 58 64 Jacob Gutierrez SO 00:11:16.79 Hoover

67 0 145 Eric Barboza SR 00:11:17.65 Sierra Pacific

68 59 179 Adrian Sanchez SR 00:11:19.31 Wasco

69 60 14 Nico Saldana JR 00:11:19.85 Corcoran

70 (61) 159 Benjamin Lehndorfer JR 00:11:20.31 Stockdale

71 62 187 Alexis Zurita SR 00:11:21.37 Washington Union

72 63 74 Ricardo Mendez SR 00:11:23.90 Independence

73 (64) 99 Jared Barrera Arroyo SR 00:11:24.01 Merced

74 0 60 Blake Ziegler JR 00:11:24.10 Hanford West

75 65 85 Julio Espinoza SO 00:11:24.10 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

76 66 32 Ethan Zamora SO 00:11:24.37 Farmersville

77 67 82 Sebastian Zamora JR 00:11:26.97 Kerman

78 68 125 Erik Guzman SO 00:11:27.23 Riverbank

79 69 128 Joaquin Perez SO 00:11:28.20 Riverbank

80 70 154 Darnell Wright JR 00:11:28.53 South Bakersfield

81 71 80 Manuel Ramirez SR 00:11:28.99 Kerman

82 0 23 Nathaniel Cruz JR 00:11:29.25 Exeter

83 (72) 100 Liam Bracey SR 00:11:29.89 Merced

84 73 78 Maddox Melgoza SR 00:11:30.06 Kerman

85 74 21 Luis Vasquez JR 00:11:31.13 Dinuba

86 75 90 Jose Chavez SR 00:11:31.83 Los Banos

87 0 190 Ethan Ottaway JR 00:11:32.15 Woodlake

88 0 1 Nathan Herland JR 00:11:32.61 Buhach Colony

89 (76) 158 Luke Hanson FR 00:11:33.04 Stockdale

90 77 13 Cesar Rojas SR 00:11:33.36 Corcoran

91 78 96 Ayden Sandoval JR 00:11:33.52 Los Banos

92 79 17 Santiago Aguilar JR 00:11:35.61 Dinuba

93 (80) 16 Daniel Wences SR 00:11:36.01 Corcoran

94 81 48 Daniel Sorenson JR 00:11:36.30 Golden West

95 82 72 Josue Macias JR 00:11:37.13 Independence

96 83 790 David Espinoza 00:11:37.48 MCLANE

97 84 167 Landen Krueger SO 00:11:37.94 Strathmore

98 85 182 Joseph Chavez JR 00:11:38.27 Washington Union

99 86 75 Brian Razo JR 00:11:39.87 Independence

100 87 97 Xander Solis SR 00:11:40.54 Los Banos

101 88 49 Jacob Westra SR 00:11:42.55 Golden West

102 0 146 Talen Covarrubais SR 00:11:43.62 Sierra Pacific

103 89 181 Issak Calles SR 00:11:50.31 Washington Union

104 0 143 Hector Gonzalez JR 00:11:53.23 Selma

105 0 115 Angelo Ruiz SO 00:11:55.76 Porterville
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106 90 20 Jonathan Rivera JR 00:11:56.46 Dinuba

107 91 52 Gustavo Jeronimo SR 00:11:56.52 Granite Hills

108 92 69 John Galindo Trevino SO 00:11:57.15 Independence

109 93 39 Max Watson SO 00:12:01.78 Fresno Christian

110 94 177 Luke Litchfield JR 00:12:03.43 Wasco

111 95 77 Alejandro Delgado JR 00:12:03.75 Kerman

112 (96) 9 Omar Gamboa JR 00:12:05.48 Corcoran

113 97 151 Alexander Diaz Salazar JR 00:12:05.83 South Bakersfield

114 98 185 Ethan Rivera-Whitelow SR 00:12:06.10 Washington Union

115 99 793 Antwone Smith 00:12:06.30 MCLANE

116 (100) 62 Luis Duron JR 00:12:06.52 Hoover

117 101 163 David Froula JR 00:12:09.26 Strathmore

118 102 165 Isaac Guillen SO 00:12:09.44 Strathmore

119 103 44 Boston Doody JR 00:12:09.75 Golden West

120 (104) 184 Oscar Ramos SR 00:12:14.38 Washington Union

121 105 94 Fidel Rodriguez JR 00:12:20.55 Los Banos

122 106 136 Gabriel Martinez JR 00:12:21.80 Roosevelt

123 107 150 Daysean Cooper JR 00:12:22.98 South Bakersfield

124 108 45 Zachary Huerta JR 00:12:23.27 Golden West

125 109 86 Micah Lee SR 00:12:23.31 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

126 110 88 Logan Ramirez SR 00:12:24.08 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

127 111 84 Landon DaSilva SR 00:12:24.65 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

128 (112) 68 Moises Galindo Salazar JR 00:12:25.09 Independence

129 (113) 73 Israel Medina-Soto SO 00:12:25.41 Independence

130 (114) 183 Gael Gomez SR 00:12:25.77 Washington Union

131 115 791 Jaime Madrigal 00:12:26.61 MCLANE

132 (116) 89 Andrew Simpson SO 00:12:28.84 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

133 (117) 65 Quintin Kesler Dunkin JR 00:12:29.39 Hoover

134 118 76 John Borges SR 00:12:29.55 Kerman

135 (119) 178 Ethan Perez JR 00:12:31.15 Wasco

136 0 144 Juvencio Ponce SR 00:12:34.43 Selma

137 (120) 168 Ramiro Mejia-Alvarez SO 00:12:35.90 Strathmore

138 (121) 174 Javier Ballesteros JR 00:12:37.47 Wasco

139 0 8 Anthoney Trejo SR 00:12:39.11 Coalinga

140 (122) 123 Manuel Felix JR 00:12:39.97 Riverbank

141 0 171 Jesus Martinez JR 00:12:47.45 Sunnyside

142 123 55 Rodolfo Ojeda SR 00:12:47.88 Granite Hills

143 (124) 81 Jailen Torres SR 00:12:47.93 Kerman

144 (125) 135 Elim Garcia JR 00:12:49.20 Roosevelt

145 0 25 Alexander Tapia JR 00:12:51.63 Exeter

146 0 58 Jaxson Nuhfer SR 00:12:52.90 Hanford West

147 (126) 36 James Nelson SO 00:12:53.00 Fresno Christian

148 0 6 Gavin Lowry 00:12:58.04 Coalinga

149 0 41 Angel Luque JR 00:13:06.67 Garces Memorial

150 0 130 Salvador Hernandez JR 00:13:10.68 Riverdale

151 127 149 Zane Daniel Burgos JR 00:13:14.10 South Bakersfield

152 0 133 Joseph Quesada JR 00:13:17.08 Riverdale

153 128 794 Elias Vital 00:13:17.17 MCLANE

154 129 43 Joaquin Carranza SR 00:13:18.40 Golden West

155 0 108 Luis Martinez SR 00:13:18.47 Orosi

156 (130) 166 Sebastain Ibarra JR 00:13:20.80 Strathmore

157 (131) 46 Nasiir McGaugh SR 00:13:24.60 Golden West

158 0 170 Alexander Alvarado JR 00:13:27.50 Sunnyside

159 (132) 91 Bradley English SR 00:13:34.83 Los Banos
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160 0 189 Jose Aguilar SR 00:13:43.54 Woodlake

161 0 148 Henry Van Gemert V SR 00:13:45.58 Sierra Pacific

162 0 147 John Estrada JR 00:14:10.95 Sierra Pacific

163 0 188 Rene Acevedo SR 00:14:20.45 Woodlake

164 0 142 Jonathan Godinez JR 00:14:22.70 Selma

165 133 789 Johnny Castaneda 00:14:24.46 MCLANE

166 134 56 Jose Valdez SR 00:14:28.36 Granite Hills

167 (135) 93 Zander Gonzalez SR 00:14:32.04 Los Banos

168 (136) 79 Eliseo Quinteros JR 00:14:32.45 Kerman

169 0 7 Fredy Ramirez SR 00:14:58.17 Coalinga

170 (137) 47 Donovan Nava SR 00:15:03.98 Golden West

171 (138) 53 Alejandro Madrigal SR 00:15:09.87 Granite Hills

172 0 132 Maxxamillian Petty JR 00:15:27.53 Riverdale

173 139 28 Angel Hernandez SO 00:15:42.08 Farmersville
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